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Class Male Female Total Strength 

B.AIST 23 21 44 

B.AIIIRD 29 29 58 

B.AVTH 17 27 44 

 

 

2025-26  

Class 
SC ST OBC GM 

GarandTotal 

 M F T M F T M      F T M F T M F T 

BA1 10 11 21 1 2 3 10 8 18 0 0 0 23 21 44 
BA3 11 7 18 0 3 3 18 22 40 0 0 0 29 29 58 

BA5 10 11 21 1 0 1 6 16 22 0 0 0 17 27 44 

 

 

IQAC PRINCIPAL



 

Statement showing the list of B.A Ist semester students Admitted for the year 2025-26 

SEP 
 

SL.N

O 

NAME MF Caste 

Category 

Students enrolled 

number 

Date of 

enrollment 

Basic Subject Optional Subject 

 B.A.I Sem          

1 Veenarani F ST U04GR25A0001 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

2 Nagaraj M ST U04GR25A0002 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

3 Pavitra F ST U04GR25A0003 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

4 Ramesh M SC U04GR25A0004 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

5 Annapurna F SC U04GR25A0005 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

6 Kavya F IIIB U04GR25A0006 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

7 Sachin M SC U04GR25A0007 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

8 Nikhita F IIA U04GR25A0008 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

9 Laleef M SC U04GR25A0009 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

10 Vishal M IIIA  U04GR25A0010 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

11 Suneela M IIIB U04GR25A0011 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

12 Bhooli F SC U04GR25A0012 2025-26 ENG KAN HIS POL.S SOCI 

13 Bhagesh M I U04GR25A0013 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

14 Vinodkumar M IIA U04GR25A0014 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

15 Seema F SC U04GR25A0015 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

16 Manjula F SC U04GR25A0016 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

17 Sagar M IIA U04GR25A0017 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

18 Sagar M SC U04GR25A0018 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

19 Vijaykumar M I U04GR25A0019 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

20 Siddamma F SC U04GR25A0020 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

21 S babu M SC U04GR25A0021 2025-26 KAN ENG    

22 Karthik M SC U04GR25A0022 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

23 VIKAS M S U04GR25A0023 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

24 Shilpa F SC U04GR25A0024 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

25 Renuka F IIA U04GR25A0025 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

26 Shreekanth M SC U04GR25A0026 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

27 Manoja M IIIB U04GR25A0027 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 
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28 Vishal M SC U04GR25A0028 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

29 Laxmi F SC U04GR25A0029 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

30 Siddamma F I U04GR25A0030 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

31 Meghana F I U04GR25A0031 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

32 Aishwarya F SC U04GR25A0032 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

33 Dinesh M SC U04GR25A0033 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

34 Mashum M IIB U04GR25A0034 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

35 Aniket M IIA U04GR25A0035 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

36 Bhuli F SC U04GR25A0036 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

37 Bhagyashree F I U04GR25A0037 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

38 Laxmi F IIA U04GR25A0038 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

39 Bharati F SC U04GR25A0039 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

40 Ubdee 
Bhagyashree 

F I U04GR25A0040 2025-26 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

41 Shivkumar M SC U04GR25A0041 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

42 Ramesh M I U04GR25A0042 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

43 Radhika F IIA U04GR25A0043 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

44 Bhagyashree   F SC U04GR25A0044 2025-26 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 



 

Statement showing the list of B.A III semester students Admitted for the year 2025-26 

SEP 
 

SL.N

O 

NAME MF Caste 

Category 

Students 

enrolled number 

Date of 

enrollment 

Basic Subject Optional Subject 

 B.A.I Sem          

1 Sheenu M SC U04GR24A0001 29Aug2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

2 Jeevan M SC U04GR24A0002 29Aug2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

3 Meenakshi F SC U04GR24A0004 29Aug2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS KAN 

4 Vijayalakshmi F 3B U04GR24A0005 29Aug2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

5 Bibi mariyam F 2B U04GR24A0006 29AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

6 Saniya begum F 2B U04GR24A0007 29AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

7 Heena banu F 2B U04GR24A0008 29AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

8 Jyothi F I U04GR24A0009 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

9 Srivani F ST U04GR24A0010 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

10 Bhagyashree F I U04GR24A0011 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

11 Nagesh M 3A U04GR24A0012 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

12 Raju M 3B U04GR24A0014 29AUG2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

13 Keerti F SC U04GR24A0015 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

14 Supriya F SC U04GR24A0017 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

15 Sanobar naaz F 2B U04GR24A0019 29AUG2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

16 Shareefa begum F 2B U04GR24A0020 29AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

17 Manikant M 2A U04GR24A0022 29AUG2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

18 Roshan M SC U04GR24A0024 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

19 Aravind M SC U04GR24A0025 29AUG2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

20 Chandrakanth M SC U04GR24A0026 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

21 Zaranappa M I U04GR24A0027 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

22 Chandrakanth M I U04GR24A0028 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

23 Ningappa M I U04GR24A0029 29AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

24 Naresh M SC U04GR24A0034 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

25 Maheboob M 2B U04GR24A0038 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

26 Kiran M SC U04GR24A0039 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 



27 Bhavani F I U04GR24A0040 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

28 Syed altaf M 2B U04GR24A0041 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

29 Sachin M SC U04GR24A0042 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

30 Shridevi F I U04GR24A0045 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

31 Shivaleela F 3B U04GR24A0047 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

32 Shikanth M 2A U04GR24A0048 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

33 Amreen F 2B U04GR24A0049 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

34 Arun M SC U04GR24A0050 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

35 Laxmikanth M 2A U04GR24A0051 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

36 Naveen M 2A U04GR24A0052 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

37 Gousoddin M 2B U04GR24A0053 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

38 Sumitra F SC U04GR24A0055 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

39 Shivanand M 2A U04GR24A0056 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

40 Suman M SC U04GR24A0057 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

41 Bhavani F 2A U04GR24A0058 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

42 Mohammed shaibaz M 2B U04GR24A0059 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

43 Sheru baba M 2B U04GR24A0060 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

44 Vanamala F 3B U04GR24A0061 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

45 Bhuvaneshwari F 2A U04GR24A0062 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

46 Archana F I U04GR24A0063 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

47 Bhagyashree F SC U04GR24A0064 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

48 Deepak kumar M SC U04GR24A0068 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

49 Nandini F ST U04GR24A0069 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

50 Sunil M SC U04GR24A0071 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

51 Ibrahim M 2B U04GR24A0074 30AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS POL.S 

52 Aslam pasha M 2B U04GR24A0076 30AUG2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 

53 Akshata F I U04GR24A0077 31AUG2024 KAN ENG ECO HIS KAN 

54 AsfiyaBanu F 2B U04GR24A0079 31AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

55 Shaista banu F 2B U04GR24A0080 31AUG2024 URDU ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

56 Shek moiz M 2B U04GR24A0081 04 SEP 2024 KAN ENG ECON HIS POL.S 

57 Md qizar ali M 2B U04GR24A0082 13SEP2024 KAN ENG HIS POL.S SOCI 

58 Sunilkumar M SC U04GR24A0084 07OCT2024 KAN ENG HIS KAN SOCI 



 

Statement showing the list of B.A V  semester students Admitted for the year 2025-26 

NEP 
 

SL.N

O 

NAME MF Caste 

Catego

ry 

Students enrolled 

number 

Date of enrollment Optional Subject 

 B.A.III SEM       

1 Gundappa M I UO4GR23A0002 01JUL2023 ECO HIS 

2 Sahera Khatoon F  IIB UO4GR23A0003 01JUL2023 HIS ECO 

3 Ramesh M SC UO4GR23A0004 01JUL2023 HIS ECO 

4 Shah Tahseen Sultana F IIB UO4GR23A0005 01JUL2023 HIS ECO 

5 Avinash Ravikumar 
Jamadar 

M I UO4GR23A0006 03JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

6 Neha F SC UO4GR23A0009 04JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

7 Pavitra F SC UO4GR23A0011 04JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

8 Gurukiran M SC UO4GR23A0012 04JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

9 Ravikiran M SC UO4GR23A0013 04JUL2023 KAN HIS 

10 Shruthi F IIA UO4GR23A0014 04JUL2023 KAN HIS 

11 Sangamesh M IIIB UO4GR23A0015 04JUL2023 ECO HIS 

12 Bhadrappa M ST UO4GR23A0016 04JUL2023 HIS ECO 

13 Mahammad Hasen M IIB UO4GR23A0020 15JUL2023 HIS ECO 

14 Rakshita F SC UO4GR23A0023 15JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

15 Sampavati F SC UO4GR23A0025 15JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

16 Priyanka F SC UO4GR23A0029 15JUL2023 ECO HIS 

17 Ambika F IIA UO4GR23A0030 15JUL2023 KAN HIS 

18 Nagajyoti F IIIA UO4GR23A0031 15JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

19 Seema Begum F IIB UO4GR23A0032 15JUL2023 HIS SOCI 

20 Pallavi F SC UO4GR23A0036 15JUL2023 HIS POL.S 

21 Praveen Mannalli M SC UO4GR23A0037 15JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

22 Manikanta M IIA UO4GR23A0040 15JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

23 Kiran Bai F SC UO4GR23A0045 15JUL2023 KAN HIS 

24 Vijaya kumar M SC UO4GR23A0046 15JUL2023 SOCI HIS 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                             PRINCIPAL  

25 Anil Kumar M SC UO4GR23A0049 15JUL2023 KAN HIS 

26 Mohammad Shaibaz M IIB UO4GR23A0053 15JUL2023 HIS ECO 

27 Sakshi F IIIA UO4GR23A0062 15JUL2023 HIS ECO 

28 Prajaval F IIIB UO4GR23A0064 17JUL2023 HIS KAN 

29 Suresh Balayya M SC UO4GR23A0068 24JUL2023 KAN HIS 

30 Fasiha Sultana F IIB UO4GR23A0069 24JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

31 Shivakumar M SC UO4GR23A0071 25JUL2023 HIS SOCI 

32 Narsappa   UO4GR23A0072 25JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

33 Jyoti F SC UO4GR23A0075 25JUL2023 SOCI HIS 

34 Nitish M SC UO4GR23A0076 25JUL2023 HIS ECO 

35 Jyotiprakash M SC UO4GR23A0079 25JUL2023 POL.S HIS 

36 Golla Mahesh M IIA UO4GR23A0085 26JUL2023 HIS SOCI 

37 B Naveen Kumar M I UO4GR23A0086 26JUL2023 HIS ECO 

38 Sameera Begum F IIB UO4GR23A0097 28JUL2023 HIS ECO 

39 Mahantayya M IIIB UO4GR23A0098 30JUL2023 ECO HIS 

40 Prashant B M SC UO4GR23A0101 21SEP2023 SOCI HIS 

41 Shaura Taskeen F IIB UO4GR23A0103 23SEP2023 HIS SOCI 

42 Geeta F SC UO4GR23A0106 09OCT2023 SOCI HIS 

43 Sukanya F SC UO4GR23A0108 09OCT2023 POL.S HIS 

44 Pooja F IIIB UO4GR23A0109 09OCT2023 HIS POL.S 


